| ERGEBNISLISTE

20 .Monta-Pokai-Turnier

15./16.Juni 1996 in Essen—Vogelhéim
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Teilnehmer
Ralf Schmidt-Hess
Stephan Schroeder

Lothar Pusch
Robert Hauska
Markus Gefdner
Haraid Trager

"Kiaus Milderiberger

Torsten Stein
Walther Raffler
Klaus Jarosch

Ludger Honnacker

Klaus Engel
Dieter Stormer
Michael Poch

Johaness VofRichulte

Oliver Schopper
Siegfried Raffler
Andreas GrzesKi
Gerhart Schmitz

Heinz-Glunther Werntges

Udo Handschuh
Bruno Garbers
Herbert Schungel
Karsten Urbanski
Frank Sudhoff
Gerd Hau

“wy

Andreas Schmidt-Hess

Andreas Heuft
Martin Maller
Willi Hiegemann
Michael Dassek
Uirich Eidens
Stefan Schréter
André Prins

Udo Wenz
Michael Olbotter
Michael Drecker
Detief Stanscheit

Karl-Heinz Robben

Ver.
Groétzingen
Blau-Gold Essen
Blau-Gold Essen
Groétzingen
Blau-Gold Essen
Essen-Hugel
Grotzingen
Wouppertaler BV
Blau-Gold Essen
MGC Bottrop
Assindia Essen
Blau-Gold Essen
Cappenberg
Hamm
Hamm
MGC Bottrop
Blau-Gold Essen
Wuppertaler BV
Essen-Hugel
Rauschenberg
Essen-Hugel
BGC Kinsebeck
Assindia Essen
Blau-Gold Essen
Hamm
Blau-Gold Essen
Groétzingen
Wuppertaler BV
Baltrum
Blau-Gold Essen
BGC Kinsebeck
Assindia Essen
BGSC Gladbeck
Wuppertaler BV
Grotzingen
Blau-Gold Essen
Baltrum
Assindia Essen
BGC Kiinsebeck
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Gesamt Amp. Schnitt
93 23,25
95 n St. 23,75
95 n.5t. 23,75
98 /5 24.5
98 /6 245
99 24,75

100 /4 26
100 /5/1 25
100 /5/3 25
100 /7 25
101 /4 25,25
101 /5 25.25
102 1 25.5
102 /3 255
102 /5 28.9
102 /6 25,5
103 f710 . 25,75
103 /7/2 25,75
104 /3 26
104 /4 26
106 /4 26.5
106 /8 26,5
106 /9 26.5
108 /511 27
108 i512 27
109 /4 2120
108 /5 212
109 /8 21,29
110 208
112 28
113 28,25
117 i3 29,25
117 18 29,25
122 30,5
124 11 31
124 /6 31
133 3525
136 34
145 36.25
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1.RD 2.RD 3.Rd 4.Rd. Gesamt

Platz Teilnehmer Ver. Amp. Schnitt
1" Sylvia Schmidt Rauschenberg 2693 22 93 04 23,5
> Claudia Gefdner Blau-Gold Essen 21 30 23 25 99 24 75
3 Kirsten Sudnoff Hamm 26 2528 .35 ild 28,5
4  Dorothea Preuf} Hamm gl 2 328 .50 116 29
5 Anni Hau Biau-Gold Essen 29 27 29 33 118 /6/0 29,5
6 Petra Handschuh Essen-Hugel a0 33 28 27 - 118 - Q2 28O
7 Petra Pusch >~ Blau-Gold Essen 32 30 27 31 120 30
8 Martina Bever Essen-Hugel 3120 29 38 120 31,420
9 Petra Stawicki Assindia Essen 20 43 35 34 - 141 3525
10 Daniela Collas Wuppertaler BY 45 41 39 35 160 40
Senioren i
Platz Teiinehmer Ver. 1.RD 2.RD 3.Rd 4.Rd. Gesamt Amp. Schnitt
T " Dieter Olbrich Essen-Hugel 2% 28 95 25 100 25
- 2 Adalbert Mertens Rauschenberg 29 20 26 28 103 25,75
% 3 Dieter Lange Essen-Hugel 23 2B 27 27 100 26,25
4 Friednelm Opdenhével Assindia Essen 28 27 27 3] 113 28,25
5 Helmut Schormann Salzufien Ay 2F 20 312 30,25
6 Wolfgang Hacker Baltrum 33 34 29 30 126 3tb
7 Gunter Czwikla BGSC Gladbeck 3132 32 32 127 ' 31,75
., 8 Heinz Hess Blau-Gold Essen 31 35 31 30 127 /5 3175
9 Joachim Urbanski Blau-Gold Essen 34 31 38 42 145 36,25
Senioren i
Piatz Teilnehmer Ver. 1.RD 2.RD 3.Rd 4.RD Gesamt Amp. Schnitt
1 Erhard Miller Hamm 2 25 38 - 26,75
2 Rolf Drecker Baltrum 29 28 30 27 114 28,5
3 Paul Jung Assindia Essen 29 30 30 30 - 118 29,75
4 Bernhard Wostmann  Cappenberg 2% 90 27 32 183 30,75
5 Erwin Schwarz Baltrum 36529 28 34 126 31,5
~ 6 Ludwig Mol Rauschenberg 32 33 33 289 12t 31,75
7 Hilmar Mielke Rauschenberg ar 3% 32 33 13 33,25
8 Friederich Wieczorrek Assindia Essen 37 34 40 36 147 36,75
9 Heinz Nerger Assindia Essen 38 43 36 42 - 159 39,75
Seniorinnen |
Platz Teilnehmer Ver. 1.RD 2.RD 3.Rd 4.Rd.Gesamt Amp. Schnitt
1 Christel Endberg Essen-Hugel 2y 25 3% 22 91 22.75
2 Bahtz Monika Essen-Hugel 2720 32 29 -1 29,25
3 Maria Lange Essen-Hugel 30 31 3027 -8 29,5
4 Helga Mielke Rauschenberg 333326 30 124 31
5 Barbara Hacker Baltrum 32 30 30 34 126 31,5
Seniorinnen i
Piatz Teilnehmer Ver. 1.RD 2.RD 3.Rd 4.Rd. Gesamt Amp. Schnitt
1 Herta Dorre Baltrum S2-38 .32 25 1 3125
2 Uraula Bechte WuppertalerBY 32 35 29 30 126 315
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Jugend ménniich

Piatz Teilnehmer
1 Tobias Dochat
2 Markus Handschuh
3 Maik Raschdorf
4 Stefan Deppe %
- Jugend weiblich
Platz Teilnehmer
1___\Annika Raffler

~
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Teilnehmer
Stephan Handschuh
Mark-André Kostrzewa
Marcel Amende
Dustin Clever

Schilierinnen

Platz
1

Teilnehmer
Jasmin Stolting

Ver. ~ 1.Rd
Wuppertaler BV 30
Essen-Hugel 30
Salzuflen 32
Salzuflen 42

Ver. 1.Rd

Blau-Gold Essen 35

Ver. 1.Rd
Essen-Hugel 31
Blau-Gold Essen 27
Wuppertaler BV 34
Assindia Essen 42

Ver. 1.Rd
Salzuflen 47

2.Rd
7
31
31
36

2.Rd
38

2.Rd
28
35
33

2.Rd
43

oy

3.Rd
26
23
38
37

3.Rd
35

3.Rd
30
24
35
34

3.Rd
45
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4.Rd. Gesamt
24 107
28 - 112
30 131
36 151
4.RD. Gesamt
35 143
4.Rd. Gesamt
2l 116
34 120
34 136
32 142
4.Rd. Gesamt
35 170

Schnitt
2675
28

g2 D
37,75

Schnitt
a5 15

Schnitt
29

30

34
30.5

Schnitt
425
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MannSch'aftswertung

Mannschaften
MGC Essen Hugel |

CGC Blau - Gelb Grotzingen
1.Essener CGC Blau-Gold |
Grin - Gold Bad Hamm |
CGC Rausehenberg -
1.Essener CGC Blau-Gold li
Wuppertaler BV

Assindia Essen |

MGC Essen Hugel li
1.Essener CGC Blau-Gold liI
KSV Baltrum

MGC Essen Hugel ili

1.Essener CGC Biau-Gold IV

CGC Bad Salzuflen
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1.RD 2.Rd. 3.RD

90

101

107

109

112

99

105

116

112

114

122

122

121

156

107

101

100

105

103

118

110

109

114

104

125

121

127

137

97
97
103
101
104
102
109
102
106
108
118
127
120

147

4.Rd
101

101

93

104

106

112

110

110

107

119

110

117

127

133

Gesamt Schniit

395

400

403

419

425

431

434

437

439

445

475

487

495

573
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24,6875
25
25,1875
26,1875
26,5625
26,9375
27,125
27,3125
27,4375
27,8125
29,6875
30,4375
30,9375

35,8125
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